Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

Permit
No

102322

102326

102684

103389

103430

104763

105216

105217

105504

105512

105538

105945

106250

Inspection
Type
Insulation Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

FRANKLIN

Address

225 CUMMINS ST

231 CUMMINS ST

5000 HUGHES XING BERRYS FARM TOWN CTR
.. RETAIL "A" / SHELL B-

ouT

1365 COLUMBIA AVE 1365 COLUMBIA AVE ..

HISTORIC

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

225 CUMMINS ST APT A

231 Cummins St. Apt B

ADDITION

203 LONDON LN

105 INTERNATIONAL BUFFALO WINGS AND

203 London Lane Addition

DR RINGS

1113 MERCY COMMUNITY
MURFREESBORO RD HEALTHCARE - Williamson
Square Suite 319

Publix at Harpeth Village

STE 319

2020 FIELDSTONE
PKWY

500 SYDENHAM DR LOCKWOOD GLEN

TOWNHOMES LOT 106,

NEW
504 SYDENHAM DR

NEW

1800 GALLERIA
BLVD STE 1300

1433 CASNER LN
NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 108,

GROGAN JEWELRY COOL
SPRINGS GALLERIA MALL

AMELIA PARK LOT 1083,

1607 SAND DOLLAR Amelia Park Lot 97

CT

e

2 0 0 R

Assigned To

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Scheduled

Date

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

108497

108522

108597

108601

108605

108939

108980

109105

109249

109261

109323

109409

109471

109733

109769

109871

110168

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

532 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

1071
CIR

1023
CIR

1029
CIR

1035
CIR

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

HONEY BUSH

901 HORNSBY DR

1017

REESE DR

544 VINTAGE
GREEN LN

3027

BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

9003

1821
CT

1962

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1116 PARKVIEW DR

KEATS ST

LANCEFORD

325 CIRCUIT RD

1938

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1401

LILLE CT

120 HOLIDAY CT

STE 4

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SHADOW GREEN
TOWNHOMES LOT 61,

NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 11,

NEW

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 3
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 4
SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 5

Highlands at Ladd Park Lot

1123

RIZER POINT LOT 9; NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 67,

NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 5,

NEW

Westhaven Lot 1636

AMELIA PARK LOT 23,

NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690,

NEW (MODEL)

1116 PARKVIEW DR.

LADD PARK LOT 32

WESTHAVEN LOT 1694

McKAYS MILL-TOWNE
PARK ..DECK ADDITION

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

SANCTUARY FUNCTIONAL Ernest Haman

MEDICINE

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

111251

111549

111627

111838

111840

111920

111925

111929

111999

112038

112077

112183

112519

112691

112784

95516

E101790

E104455

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Footing Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Foundation Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Footing Inspection
Slab Inspection
Footing Inspection
Frame Inspection
Footing Inspection
Final Inspection
Rough In

Final

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Electrical

Electrical

389

NICHOL MILL LN

209 S ROYAL OAKS

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

INNOVATION PARK LOBBY
RENO

Springleaf Financial

BLVD STE 156

1506 BEDFORD
COMMON

Deck Addition

1077
WAY

819

743

930

744

449

RD
3033

MEANDERING

VICTORIA DR

NEWCOMB ST

RYECROFT LN

NEWCOMB ST

ALFRED LADD

BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

768

941

620

307

519

300

870

DR
803

SHELLEY LN

HORNSBY DR

RIVERVIEW DR

WHITE MOSS PL

BRENNAN LN

CENTURY CT

OAK MEADOW

FONTWELL LN

FALCON CREEK - 1077
MEANDERING WAY - DECK

REBEL MEADOWS - 819
VICTORIA DR - INTERIOR
RENO

Ladd Park Lot 757

Ladd Park Lot 700

Ladd Park Lot 714

LADD PARK LOT 408, NEW
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 6,

NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1671;
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1127, NEW

620 RIVERVIEW DR; DECK
WESTHAVEN LOT 435
Carronbridge Subdivison
300 Century Ct. Ste. 102
870 OAK MEADOW

SERVICE ENTRANCE
LADD PARK LOT 904

Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

E104828

E105052

E106223

E107388

E107432

E107522

E108137
E108141
E108145
E108149
E108153
E108157
E108203
E108340
E108651
E108882

E109374

E109910
E111324

E111454

E112191

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Final

Service Release
Service Release

Final
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

110
AVE

413

1800

EVERBRIGHT

MEALER ST

GALLERIA

BLVD

422 COURFIELD DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN

APT 115

427 NICHOL MILL LN

APT 215

104
106
108
110
112
114
954
414
402
733

VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
VELENA ST
HORNSBY DR
TOTHILL ST
TOTHILL ST
BLACK HORSE

PKWY

5049

LAUGHING

BROOK LN

225
169

1307

MURFREESBORO RD

BEAMON DR
HAROLD CT

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Williamson County
Performing Arts Center

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101,

NEW

1800 Galleria Blvd. - Cool
Springs Mall Renovation

LOCKWOOD GLENN
SECTION 6 LOT186

Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 2nd Floor

RUCKER PARK LOT 107
RUCKER PARK LOT 108
RUCKER PARK LOT 109
RUCKER PARK LOT 110
RUCKER PARK LOT 111
RUCKER PARK LOT 112
LADD PARK LOT 1198
LADD PARK LOT 508
LADD PARK LOT 506
screened porch and deck

WATER'S EDGE LOT 27;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1181

LADD PARK LOT 270,
TEMP

QUALITY INNS AND SUITE

4020 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 520

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016 TENNESSEE
E112195 Rough In Electrical 4055 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 569 Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
E112303 Final Electrical 209 S ROYAL OAKS  Spring leaf Financial Ste 156 David M. Wright 09/20/2016
BLVD STE 156 build out
E112363 Rough In Electrical 5026 ROCKPORT STREAM VALLEY LOT 288 Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
AVE
E112445 Rough In Electrical 4043 RYECROFT LN Highland of Ladd Park Lot Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
567
E112459 Rough In Electrical 4019 RYECROFT LN Highlands of Ladd Park Lot  Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
563
E112497 Rough In Electrical 5145 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1604 Scott Harris 09/20/2016
E112592 Rough In Electrical 331 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE LOT 98 David M. Wright 09/20/2016
E112659 Rough In Electrical 2000 MERIDIAN QUORE David M. Wright 09/20/2016
BLVD STE 200
E112707 Rough In Electrical 5145 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1604, LV Scott Harris 09/20/2016
E112773 Temp Electrical 532 ROCHESTER WESTHAVEN LOT 1265 Scott Harris 09/20/2016
CLOSE Temp
E112788 Temp Electrical 4020 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 520, Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
TEMP
E112789 Temp Electrical 2020 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 583, Maurice Holland 09/20/2016
TEMP
E112799 Temp Electrical 123 HARLINSDALE 123 Harlinsdale Ct David M. Wright 09/20/2016
CT
M103430 Final Mechanical 203 LONDON LN 203 London Lane Addition Barrett Petty 09/20/2016
M105548 Final Mechanical 543 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 70 Barrett Petty 09/20/2016
GREEN LN NEW
M105945 Final Mechanical 1433 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 103, JOHN PRICE 09/20/2016
NEW
M106196 Rough In Mechanical 3007 ARDROSSAN ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD Roger M. Layman 09/20/2016
DR GLEN SECTION 1 LOT 70
M106216 Rough In Mechanical 3019 ARDROSSAN  Echelon Lot 72 Roger M. Layman 09/20/2016
DR
M106250 Final Mechanical 1607 SAND DOLLAR Amelia Park Lot 97 JOHN PRICE 09/20/2016
CT
M107388 Rough In Mechanical 422 COURFIELD DR LOCKWOOD GLENN Roger M. Layman 09/20/2016

SECTION 6 LOT186



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

M108328

M108333

M108576

M108580

M108659
M108675

M109471
M109471
M109656

M109720

M109848

M109957

M110066
M110122

M111322

M111358
M111865

M111873

M111964

Gas Line
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Gas Line

Above Ceiling
Rough In

Fireplace

Fireplace

Fireplace

Final

Fireplace

Rough In

Rough In

Fireplace

Fireplace
Final

Fireplace

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

720 SHELLEY LN

714 SHELLEY LN

1083 HONEY BUSH

CIR

1089 HONEY BUSH

CIR
203 LONDON LN

1458 CASNER LN

1116 PARKVIEW DR
1116 PARKVIEW DR
586 PLOUGHMANS

BEND DR

5145 DONOVAN ST

1956

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

125 WALTERS AVE

936 RYECROFT LN
501 ROYAL OAKS CT

1938

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1004 REESE DR

820 CHARMING CT

341 COOL SPRINGS

BLVD STE 140

450 WILD ELM ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1679;
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1680;
NEW

1083 Honey Bush Circle,
Simmons Ridge Lot 13

1089 Honey Bush Circle,
Simmons Ridge Lot 14

ROYAL OAKS

AMELIA PARK LOT 112,
NEW

1116 PARKVIEW DR.

1116 PARKVIEW DR.

Maplewood - 586
Ploughmans Bend Dr. -
Screen Porch

WESTHAVEN KIT 1604,
NEW

Westhaven Lot 1691

COOL SPRINGS EAST LOT
87

LADD PARK LOT 701
Franklin YMCA
WESTHAVEN LOT 1694;
NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 12

TYWATER CROSSING LOT
63; NEW

WADDELL & REED RENO

WESTHAVEN LOT 1106

e

2 0 0 R

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Ernest Haman

Derek Beard

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016 TENNESSEE

M112172 Fireplace Mechanical 973 RYECROFT LN  Enderly Park Lot 690 - Patrick T. Virrill 09/20/2016
Fireplace

M112229 Rough In Mechanical 1308 ADAMS ST 1308 ADAMS STREET Barrett Petty 09/20/2016

M112398 Rough In Mechanical 1956 Westhaven Lot 1691 Derek Beard 09/20/2016

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

P100762 Final Plumbing Permit 300 CENTURY CT CONSTRUCTION Randall A. Tosh 09/20/2016
VENTURES RENOVATION
P101224 Rough In Plumbing Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN, Barrett Petty 09/20/2016
DR CENTER SECTION 2
P101489 Rough In Plumbing Permit 870 OAK MEADOW  SOMERBY ASSISTED Barrett Petty 09/20/2016
DR LIVING - AL EAST SECTION
6
P103430 Final Plumbing Permit 203 LONDON LN 203 London Lane Addition Barrett Petty 09/20/2016
P105910 Rough In Plumbing Permit 773 FONTWELL LN 773 Fontwell Ln, Highlands  Patrick T. Virrill 09/20/2016
of Ladd Park Lot #909
P105945 Final Plumbing Permit 1433 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 103, JOHN PRICE 09/20/2016
NEW
P106250 Final Plumbing Permit 1607 SAND DOLLAR Amelia Park Lot 97 JOHN PRICE 09/20/2016
CT
P107411 Final Plumbing Permit 1004 VILLAGE 1ST FARMERS MERCHANT JOHN PRICE 09/20/2016
PLAINS BLVD BANK
P108253 Rough In Plumbing Permit 303 OBERLIN CT STREAM VALLEY LOT 294 Roger M. Layman 09/20/2016
P109096 Rough In Plumbing Permit 540 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 65, Randall A. Tosh 09/20/2016
GREEN LN NEW
P109101 Rough In Plumbing Permit 542 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 66, Randall A. Tosh 09/20/2016
GREEN LN NEW
P109109 Rough In Plumbing Permit 600 VINTAGE SHADOW GREEN LOT 68, Randall A. Tosh 09/20/2016
GREEN LN NEW
P109276 Rough In Plumbing Permit 743 FONTWELL LN  LADD PARK LOT 914 Patrick T. Virrill 09/20/2016
P109461 Final Plumbing Permit 1113 WILLIAMSON SQUARE .. Ernest Haman 09/20/2016
MURFREESBORO RD MERCY COMMUNITY
STE 319 HEALTHCARE
P109471 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1116 PARKVIEW DR 1116 PARKVIEW DR. Barrett Petty 09/20/2016

P109618 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1004 REESE DR Rizer Point Lot 12 Derek Beard 09/20/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Tuesday, 20 September, 2016

P109937
P110066
P111533

P111533

P111874

P112191
P112195
P112200

P112459

P112709

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Final

Plumbing Under Slab
Plumbing Under Slab

Final
Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

973 RYECROFT LN
936 RYECROFT LN
1098 AMELIA PARK
DR

1098 AMELIA PARK
DR

341 COOL SPRINGS
BLVD STE 140

4020 RYECROFT LN
4055 RYECROFT LN

209 S ROYAL OAKS
BLVD

4019 RYECROFT LN

235 3RD AVE APT C

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 690, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 701

AMELIA PARK LOT 76;
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 76;
NEW

WADDELL & REED RENO

LADD PARK LOT 520
LADD PARK LOT 569
SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL

Highlands of Ladd Park Lot
563

APT 3 RENOVATION

e

2 0 0 R

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Ernest Haman

Patrick T. Virrill

Randall A. Tosh

09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016



